INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Rubber and plastic industrial hoses / Water and air hoses /
Water and air hoses
8 www.tubes-international.com1121_PL2023_0_0
Water and waste water
hoses
AMBURGO
Flexible rubber suction and discharge hose for

[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
Bursting
pressure
[bar]
vacuum [bar] bend
radius
[mm]
mass
[kg/m]
Roll
length
[m]
IV-AMBURGO-025 25 34 4,5 3 9 0,8 80 0,60 60
IV-AMBURGO-051 51 61 5 3 9 0,8 175 1,28 60
IV-AMBURGO-076 76 87 5,5 3 9 0,8 275 2,01 60
IV-AMBURGO-102 102 115 6,5 3 9 0,7 400 3,22 60
IV-AMBURGO-203 203 218 7,5 3 9 0,7 1010 9,42 60
IV-AMBURGO-254 254 ~ ~ 3 9 0,7 1370 11,67 60
IV-AMBURGO-305 305 ~ ~ 3 9 0,7 1830 18,75 60
IV-AMBURGO-350 350 ~ ~ 3 9 0,7 2100 27,55 12
GREEN
Robust suction and discharge hose for water
and waste water Hose material: green
PVC